
                                                                               2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Holiday Day Observed

County 

Office

Recycling 

Center

Curbside 

Collection

New Year's Day Monday, January 1 Closed Closed No Collection

MLK Day Monday, January 15 Closed Open On Schedule
President's Day Monday, February 19 Closed Open On Schedule
Memorial Day Monday, May 27 Closed Closed No Collection
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 Closed Open On Schedule
Independence Day Thursday, July 4 Closed Closed No Collection
Labor Day Monday, September 2 Closed Closed No Collection
Columbus/Indigenous Peoples' Day Monday, October 14 Closed Open On Schedule
Veteran's Day Monday, November 11 Closed Open On Schedule
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 Closed Closed No Collection
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 Closed Open Collection (Day Late)
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 Closed Closed No Collection

COLLECTION NOTE - Collection occurs one day late for the remainder of a holiday week, starting with the holiday.



COLLECTION NOTE - Collection occurs one day late for the remainder of a holiday week, starting with the holiday.


